TE CONNECTIVITY / DIGITAL DATA NETWORKS / S9028PCX
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
S9028PCx S9028PCx
Mini RFID Panel Antenna 902-928 MHz
The S9028PCx series are circular-polarized panel antennas
that provide reception and transmission of signals in the
902-928 MHz frequency band. Our industry-renowned design
methodology achieves maximum efficiency and performance

this type. The antenna is housed in a heavy-duty radome enclosure that can be directly wall mounted. An optional
articulating mount allows either wall or mast mounting.
The antenna is offered with an integrated coax pigtail and a variety of connector types are available.
APPLICATIONSAPPLICATIONS
TE CONNECTIVITY / DIGITAL DATA NETWORKS / S9028PCX
CONFIGURATION
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions – length x width x height – cm (inches) 25.908 (10.2) x 25.908 (10.2) x 3.048 (1.32)
Weight – kg (lbs.) 1.04 (2.3)
Mounting Style Flush mount to wall
Radome Material White High Strength PC
Lightning Protection DC Grounded
PART NUMBER PIGTAIL CABLE LENGTHPIGTAIL CABLE LENGTH
cm (in.)cm (in.)
POLARIZATION CONNECTOR
S9028PCL12NF 30 (12) LHCP N Female
S9028PCL12NFB 30 (12) LHCP N Female
S9028PCL36SMM 90 (36) LHCP SMA Male
S9028PCL40RTN 100 (40) LHCP TNC Male Reverse Polarity
S9028PCL96RTN 240 (96) LHCP TNC Male Reverse Polarity
S9028PCLJ96RTN 240 (96) LHCP TNC Male Reverse Polarity
S9028PCR12NF 30 (12) RHCP N Female
S9028PCR12NFB 30 (12) RHCP N Female
S9028PCR36SMM 90 (36) RHCP SMA Male
S9028PCR96RTN 240 (96) RHCP TNC Male Reverse Polarity
S9028PCRJ96RTN 240 (96) RHCP TNC Male Reverse Polarity
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temperature – °C (°F) -30 to +70°C (-22 to +158°F)
Ingress Protection Rating IP54
Material Substance Compliance RoHS, CE, UKCA